

MR (3054) अन्तर्गत MDR Road to Pachhehara

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Pinkoy Construction

मधुका

DIVISION

रामपुर

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

MB No - 1553

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd RIA Bill					
(Final Bill of Construction work)					
Abstract of cost					
Date of Actual Completion:-	30/6/2023				
Date of Entry:-	30-06-2023				
All Qty vide T.M. @					
Item No (Y1) Clearing and					
2.2. Grubbing do do @					
P/13 item No (Y1)					
0.556 Hect					
@ ₹ 59726.13 / Hect ₹ 33,207=0					

Item No (2) Construction of					
3.14. Sub-grade shoulder					
do do as per @					
P/20 item No (17 1/2)					
398.46 m ³					
@ ₹ 252.17 / m ³ ₹ 1,00,479=0					

Item No (3) Providing laying					
4.7.3(A) Leasing Gr-3 do do @					
P/13 item No (2/3) 78.33 m ³					
@ ₹ 7026.38 / m ³ ₹ 5,50,376=0					

Item No (4) Providing and					
S.I. applying Prime coat					
(SSI) do do @					
P/14 item No (3/4) 1044.37 m ²					
@ ₹ 60.47 / m ² ₹ 63,153=0					

Continuation

₹ 7,47,215=0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. ₹	747.215	=₹
Item No (5/5) Providing					
S.2. and applying					
Tack coat (R.S.)					
do-do @					
P/15-16 item No (6/5)					
6305.69 m ²					
@ ₹ 20.74/m ²					₹ 1,30,780 =₹
Item No (6/6) Providing					
S.11. Laying, rolling					
of m.s.s. do-do					
@ per @					
P/14-15 item No (5/6)					
1044.37 m ²					
@ ₹ 268.60/m ²					₹ 2,80,517 =₹
Item No (7/7) Providing, laying					
S.7. S.D. B.C. do-do @					
P/16-17 item No (7/7)					
131.525 m ³					
@ ₹ 15,584.95/m ³					₹ 20,49,810 =₹
Item No (8/8) R.C.C. m/s Grade					
10.1. in (i) ordinary concrete					
P/18 item No (8/8) 2 Nos					
@ ₹ 2948.69/2a Cu					
					₹ 5,897 =₹

Continuation

₹ 32,14,219 =₹

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BF	₹	3214.219	=w
Item No (9/9) R.C. C. m/s Grade					
10.1.	(ii)	200m	stone	do do	egg
P/18	Item No (9/9)	15	Nm		
@ ₹	798.81/ea	Cu			
				₹ 3,991	=w
Item No (10/10) Providing and					
10.2.		Fixing	retro-reflectorised		
		do do	(i) 60 cm equilateral		
		2 Triangle	do do	egg	
P/18	Item No (10/10)	(i)			
4 Nm	@ ₹ 4328.05/ea	Cu		₹ 17,312	=w
Item No (11/11) Providing and					
10.2.		Fixing	retro-reflectorised		
		do do	(ii) 60 cm circular	egg	
P/18	Item No (11/11)	(ii)	2 Nm		
@ ₹	4269.75/ea	Cu		₹ 8539	=w
Item No (12/12) Providing and					
10.2.		Fixing	retro-reflectorised		
		(ii)	600 mm x 450 mm		
		rectangular	egg		
P/18	Item No (12/12)	(iii)			
2 Nm					
@ ₹	4130.81/ea	Cu			
				₹ 8261	=w
				₹ 3252.322	=w

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			13. F 2	32.52	322 = 4
Heel NO (13/13) Providing and					
10.8. Laying hot applied					
thermo plastic do do 60					
P/18-19 item NO (13/13)					
278.0 m ²					
@ ₹ 823.74 / m ²					₹ 228999 = 4
Heel NO (14/14) Providing and					
10.6. Fixing retro reflectors					
Typical mm GSY (M/R)					
in formation sign					
Board do do 60					
P/19 item NO (14/14)					
2 Nos					
@ ₹ 10,433.84 / each					₹ 20,867 = 4
Heel NO (15/15) Guard stone / Boundary					
15.13 RCD stone do do 60					
P/19 item NO (16/15)					
32 Nos @ ₹ 647.08 / each					₹ 20,706 = 4
Heel NO (16/16) Planting trees					
11.9 RCD do do as per 60					
P/15 item NO (17/16)					
120 Nos					
@ ₹ 1035.01 / each					₹ 124201 = 4
Total Amount A = ₹ 3647095.					

Continuation

Continuation

22/8/23
A E